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	№
	Аудан 
	Мектеп саны 
	Мектептер атауы

	1
	 Ақсу 
	2
	Сиқымов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Сыдықов ат.ОМ

	2
	Алакөл
	8
	Абай ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Молдағожин ОМ

	
	
	
	Үшарал қаласындағы №1 ОМ

	
	
	
	Үшарал қаласындағы №2 ОМ

	
	
	
	Талапкер ОМ

	
	
	
	Мыңбайұлы ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Ақтүбек ОМ

	
	
	
	№3 Қабанбай ОМ

	3
	Балқаш 
	2
	Бейсекбаев  ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Жамбыл ат. №1 ОМ

	4
	Еңбекшіқазақ
	0
	

	5
	Ескелді 
	7
	Жақыпбаев ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Титов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Шестаков ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Алдабергенов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Қарабұлақ ОМ

	
	
	
	Байсов ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Жетісу ОМ

	6
	Жамбыл 
	4
	Бердіқұлов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Қарғалы №1 ОМ

	
	
	
	Қарғалы №3 ОМ

	
	
	
	Уалиханов ат. ОМ

	7
	Іле 
	37
	№1 ОМ

	
	
	
	№10 ОМ

	
	
	
	№11 ОМ

	
	
	
	№12 ОМ

	
	
	
	№15 ОМ

	
	
	
	№16 ОМ

	
	
	
	№17 ОМ

	
	
	
	№18 ОМ

	
	
	
	№19 ОМ

	
	
	
	№22 ОМ

	
	
	
	№24 ОМ

	
	
	
	№25 ОМ

	
	
	
	№26 ОМ

	
	
	
	№27 ОМ

	
	
	
	№28 ОМ

	
	
	
	№29 ОМ

	
	
	
	№3 ОМ

	
	
	
	№30 ОМ

	
	
	
	№31 ОМ

	
	
	
	№32 ОМ

	
	
	
	№34 ОМ

	
	
	
	№35 ОМ

	
	
	
	№38 ОМ

	
	
	
	№39 ОМ

	
	
	
	№4 ОМ

	
	
	
	№40 ОМ

	
	
	
	№41 ОМ

	
	
	
	№42 ОМ

	
	
	
	№43 ОМ

	
	
	
	№44 ОМ

	
	
	
	№45 ОМ

	
	
	
	№46 ОМ

	
	
	
	№47 ОМ

	
	
	
	№48 ОМ

	
	
	
	№5 ОМ

	
	
	
	№7 ОМ

	
	
	
	№8 ОМ

	8
	Қаратал 
	6
	Қошқарбаев ат.ОМ (Дзержинский)

	
	
	
	№13 ОМ

	
	
	
	Тоқаев ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Кәльпе ОМ

	
	
	
	Пушкина ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Римова ат. ОМ

	9
	Қарасай 
	29
	Абай ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Қарасай батыр ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	1 Май ОМ

	
	
	
	Байжанов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Керімбеков ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Қырғауылды ОМ

	
	
	
	Қосынов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Белинский ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Алтынсарин ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Әуезов ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Бейсебаева ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Бәрібаев  ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Абай ат.ОМГ

	
	
	
	Абай ауылы ОМ

	
	
	
	Ушинский ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Ғабдуллин ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Береке ОМ

	
	
	
	Жанатұрмыс. ОМ

	
	
	
	Кемертоған ОМ

	
	
	
	Маметов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Ушконыр қазақ орта мектебі

	
	
	
	Толстой ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Үшқоңыр ОМГ

	
	
	
	Үшқоңыр ОМ

	
	
	
	Жандосов ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Жамбыл ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Еңбекші ОМ

	
	
	
	Әлімқұлов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Әзірбаев ат. ОМ

	10
	Кербұлақ 
	3
	Қонаев ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Панфилов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Сарыөзек ОМ

	11
	Көксу
	6
	Алдабергенов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Қ. Жалайыри ат.ОМГ

	
	
	
	Қызыларық ОМ

	
	
	
	№2 Құрманов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Егінбаев ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Мұқанши ОМ

	12
	Панфилов 
	8
	Алтынсарин ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Абай ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Головацский ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Назым ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Луначарский ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Розыбакиев ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Жамбыл ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Жаркент ОМ

	13
	Кеген
	1
	№2 Кеген ОМ

	14
	Сарқан 
	8
	Ақынсара ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	М.Жұмабаев ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	Островский ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Абай ат.ОМГ

	
	
	
	Алтынсарин ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Ушинский ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Новопокровка ОМ

	
	
	
	№1 ОМ

	15
	Талғар 
	10
	№17 ОМ

	
	
	
	№19 ОМ

	
	
	
	№2 ОМ

	
	
	
	№29 ОМ

	
	
	
	№3 ОМ

	
	
	
	№31 ОМ

	
	
	
	№35 ОМ

	
	
	
	№49 ОМ

	
	
	
	№6 ОМ

	
	
	
	№7 ОМ

	16
	Ұйғыр 
	2
	№3 Молутов ат.ОМ

	
	
	
	№4 Шонжы ОМ

	17
	Қапшағай қ.
	7
	ОМГ

	
	
	
	№1 ОМ

	
	
	
	№2 ОМ

	
	
	
	№4 ОМ

	
	
	
	№5 ОМ

	
	
	
	№12 ОМ

	
	
	
	Уализанов ат. №2 ОМГ

	18
	Талдықорған қ.
	15
	№1 ОМ

	
	
	
	№10 ОМ

	
	
	
	№12 ОМ

	
	
	
	№13 ОМ

	
	
	
	№15 ОМ

	
	
	
	№17 ОМ

	
	
	
	№18 ОМ

	
	
	
	№2 ОМ

	
	
	
	№21 ОМ

	
	
	
	№22 ОМ

	
	
	
	№26 ОМ

	
	
	
	№4 ОМ

	
	
	
	№7 ОМ

	
	
	
	№8 ОМ

	
	
	
	№9 ОМ

	19
	Текелі қ.
	6
	№1 ОМ

	
	
	
	№2 ОМ

	
	
	
	№4 ОМ

	
	
	
	№5 ОМ

	
	
	
	№6 ОМ

	
	
	
	№8 ОМ

	20
	Облыстық мекемелер
	1
	№24 ДБААЛ

	21
	Колледжер 
	0
	

	Барлығы
	162 мектеп


